
112303590 黃傑瑞
112303037 郭子賢
112303554 黃承笙
112303561 吳羽絜
112303562 郭采宜
112303528 林亮宇
112303579 林寬泓
112303527 劉禹邦
112303503 張智涵
112303526 陳宇然
112303510 陳奕豪
112303012 何品融
1.123E+09 黃承笙
112303590 黃傑瑞
112303555 黃柏榕
112303537 蔡典儒
112303542 黃柏翰
112303038 黃啟勛
112303552 張子洋
112303582 黃柏元

廖展誼1 10:00-10:15

113.2自主學習專題成果發表

場次2

E2-221

指導老師組別 時間 學號 姓名

2 10:15-10:30

3 10:30-10:45

4 10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

5

6

7

廖展誼

蔡錫錚

蔡錫錚

廖展誼

廖展誼

廖展誼


