113.2自主學習專題成果發表 場次2 E2-221

組別	時間	學號	姓名	指導老師
1	10:00-10:15	112303590	黃傑瑞	廖展誼
		112303037	郭子賢	
		112303554	黃承笙	
2	10:15-10:30	112303561	吳羽絜	廖展誼
		112303562	郭采宜	
		112303528	林亮宇	
3	10:30-10:45	112303579	林寬泓	廖展誼
		112303527	劉禹邦	
		112303503	張智涵	
4	10:45-11:00	112303526	陳宇然	廖展誼
		112303510	陳奕豪	
		112303012	何品融	
5	11:00-11:15	1.123E+09	黃承笙	廖展誼
		112303590	黃傑瑞	
6	11:15-11:30	112303555	黃柏榕	蔡錫錚
		112303537	蔡典儒	
		112303542	黃柏翰	
7	11:30-11:45	112303038	黃啟勛	蔡錫錚
		112303552	張子洋	
		112303582	黃柏元	